LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

BASSIN SENIORS 1°DIV

06.04.2025
Epreuves
-48 v
TRENET Elodie (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
T MONNET Savay (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
-52 v
CHOMEL Mariette (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY
-57 v
+27pts) LE DOUARIN Naima (69, AURA ) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
T +17pts) MAITREJEAN Lea (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
5 (+20pts) GUES Emna (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
5 (+10pts) RENARD Romane (69, AURA) A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX
7 JACQUEMIN Elvire (69, AURA) JC DE PIERRE BENITE
-63 .
+10pts) DIOUF Mame Awa (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

5 (+10pts) DOUKKALI Anissa (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

FRAY lleana (69, AURA)

MAHJOUBI Jade (69, AURA )

-70
MLYNARSKI Emma (69, AURA )
GOULET Capucine (69, AURA)

SIBY Marietou (69, AURA)

RODRIGUEZ GONZALES Julie (69, AURA)

-78
BAKA Selma Solange (69, AURA)
MONTIBERT Lois Laine (69, AURA)

MPON KEKEY Ismaella (69, AURA)

+78
GONZALEZ Angelique (69, AURA)

OYEWO Claudine (69, AURA )

JULIEN Samuel (69, AURA)

RAVOT Hugo (69, AURA)
COFFY Mathieu (69, AURA)
SABRE Johann (69, AURA)
BELAALA Ouail (69, AURA)
HERBIN Clement (69, AURA )

KUS Moussa (69, AURA)

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

SESL LA MULATIERE

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

ARTS M.VENISSIEUX

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+27 pts)

ONESIPE Natanael (69, AURA)

KUS Jemil (69, AURA)

CHARLOTTE Mateo Nicolas (69, AURA)

MOUNIB Zakariya (69, AURA)
DELAURE Alexandre (69, AURA)
DURAND Nicolas (69, AURA)
HORUDKO Enzo (69, AURA )
MAGNE Louis (69, AURA )
MAHAOURI Mohamed (69, AURA )

PADOLUS Leo (69, AURA)

SAGBO Mathis (69, AURA )
BOUBEKEUR Mahel (69, AURA)
SPENLE Francois (69, AURA)
GOLLY Kien (69, AURA)
GUISSAIEV Adam (69, AURA )
LAURENCIN Jonathan (69, AURA)

MATHIEU Rayan (69, AURA )

MONTAGNE-SCALISI Come (69, AURA)

NEGRO Loic (69, AURA )

SYLLA Alseny (69, AURA )

MAHAOURI Jebir (69, AURA)

BOUZEMBOUA Sofiane (69, AURA)

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

FUJI YAMA CLUB

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

JUDO CLUB DE GERLAND

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

DIOUF Pape Lasse (69, AURA)
LEMPEREUR Loic (69, AURA)

GRIARD Lucas (69, AURA)

ALEROEV Islam (69, AURA)
LANGUER Baptiste (69, AURA )
BARZIC Sylvain (69, AURA)

FERNANDEZ Timothe (69, AURA)
TRACLET Amaury (69, AURA )

DUCURTIL Simon (69, AURA )
GAUTHERON Stephane Gabriel (69, AURA)

GUERBAA Mohamed Ali (69, AURA)

-100

VERRIER Cesar (69, AURA)
FOTSO Tagne (69, AURA)
PEYRARD Tom (69, AURA )

TRAMONI Maxime (69, AURA )

+100
BAMBOUX Yoann (69, AURA)
BOUCHKARA Khamis (69, AURA)

YONKE MBENG Borel (69, AURA)

HANQUET Christopher (69, AURA)

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

FUJI YAMA CLUB

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC DE PIERRE BENITE



